2007 Eagle Firemen's Fun Run

10 KRun
Full Results
Place OA First Name Last Name Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
1 David Deaton 26 - Age 15-19 1M 06:05.838 37:53.320
2 John Jackson 44 - Age 30-39 2M 06:08.949 38:12.650
3 Todd Jones 48 - Age 20-29 3 M 06:29.265 40:18.890
4 Eric Reynolds 13 1 Age 50-59 4 M 07:19.631 45:31.870
5 JEFF Guzi 39 1 Age 40-49 5M 07:35.233 47:08.820
6 James Burleigh 20 1 Age 70-79 6 M 07:49.778 48:39.200
7 Thaddius Pariera 63 1 Age 30-39 7M™ 08:01.242 49:50.440
8 LEANNE CONNELLY 5 - Age 30-39 1F 08:11.284 50:52.840
9 Joe Zimmer 152 2 Age 70-79 8 M 08:17.752 51:33.030
10 Lori Bishop 17 - Age 30-39 2F 08:22.493 52:02.490
11 Murray Lawson 54 2 Age 50-59 9M 08:26.659 52:28.380
12 LEE GILBERT 32 2 Age 40-49 10 M 08:27.668 52:34.650
13 James Hurley 8 3 Age 50-59 11 M 08:28.346 52:38.860
14 Courtney Myers 7 - Age 30-39 3F 08:31.009 52:55.410
15 Michael Davis 155 2 Age 30-39 12 M 08:32.774 53:06.380
16 Katie Lamm 127 1 Age 50-59 4 F 08:34.397 53:16.460
17 Renn Lamm 163 1 Age 30-39 5F 08:34.664 53:18.120
18 Juniper Guerrero 36 1 Age 20-29 6 F 08:43.333 54:11.990
19 Laura Guth 4 2 Age 20-29 7F 08:48.046 54:41.280
20 Linda Lillard 56 3 Age 20-29 8 F 08:53.780 55:16.910
21 Dede Domingos 28 2 Age 50-59 9F 08:57.119 55:37.660
22 Gerald Simpson 66 4 Age 50-59 13 M 08:57.510 55:40.090
23 Dorothy Kern 50 4 Age 20-29 10 F 08:59.942 55:55.200
24 Semone Schultz 65 2 Age 30-39 11F 09:02.296 56:09.830
25 Angela Guerrero 35 5 Age 20-29 12 F 09:05.014 56:26.720
26 Sarah Jarvis 34 6 Age 20-29 13 F 09:12.379 57:12.480
27 Monique Thurber 71 1 Age 40-49 14 F 09:21.727 58:10.570
28 George Transtrum 73 3 Age 40-49 14 M 09:32.953 59:20.330
29 GINNY GRAGG 33 3 Age 30-39 15 F 09:33.890 59:26.150
30 Leah Cripe 24 4 Age 30-39 16 F 09:34.265 59:28.480
31 Scott Johnson 10 3 Age 30-39 15 M 09:42.654 1:00:20.610
32 Katrina Clifford 154 7 Age 20-29 17 F 09:44.009 1:00:29.030
33 Gary Johnson 46 1 Age 60-69 16 M 09:48.273 1:00:55.530
34 Cheryl Parker 64 5 Age 30-39 18 F 09:48.537 1:00:57.170
35 Christina Boulay 18 8 Age 20-29 19F 09:48.819 1:00:58.920
36 michelle day 9 6 Age 30-39 20 F 09:56.120 1:01:44.290
37 Sarah Helgeson 41 7 Age 30-39 21 F 09:57.905 1:01:55.380
38 susan transtrum 72 2 Age 40-49 22 F 09:58.288 1:01:57.760
39 Jeff Allsop 25 4 Age 40-49 17 M 10:01.439 1:02:17.340
40 Tony Beltran 16 2 Age 60-69 18 M 10:03.919 1:02:32.750
41GM Worley 76 3 Age 50-59 23 F 10:05.035 1:02:39.690
42 Miguel Alvarez 12 5 Age 40-49 19 M 10:15.320 1:03:43.600
43 Angela Kerber 49 3 Age 40-49 24 F 10:17.416 1:03:56.620
44 Michele Atwood 6 8 Age 30-39 25 F 10:23.188 1:04:32.490
45 Jacob Jaris 21 4 Age 30-39 20 M 10:28.648 1:05:06.420
46 Larry Nelson 14 6 Age 40-49 21 M 10:44.990 1:06:47.970
47 Ashlee Hocking 42 1 Age 15-19 26 F 10:51.957 1:07:31.260
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Place OA First Name
48 Tina
49 Leslie
50 Leonard
51 September
52 Don
53 annette
54 Lisa
55 Lynn
56 Kathy
57 Marilyn
58 Debra
DNF Roger
DNF Carla
DNF Michael
DNF Robert
DNF Laura
DNF John
DNF James
DNF Gary
DNF Ellen
DNF Charles

2007 Eagle Firemen's Fun Run

10 K Run
Full Results

Last Name Bib Place Div Division

Levinski
Green
Nolt
Frogley
Skei
decaney
Boyd
Lupo
Simpson
McAllister
guth

Cox

Cox
Wheelock
Walker
Fricke
Lammers
Tenelshof
Lyon
Lammers
Fricke
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55
11
62
31
68
27
19
57
67

1

3
22
23
75
74
30
52
70
58
53
29

9 Age 20-29

4 Age 50-59

5 Age 50-59

10 Age 20-29
1 ** Unknown **

4 Age 40-49

9 Age 30-39

5 Age 40-49

5 Age 50-59

6 Age 40-49

6 Age 50-59

DNF Age 60-69

DNF Age 50-59

DNF Age 50-59

DNF Age 50-59
DNF ** Unknown **
DNF ** Unknown **

DNF Age 40-49

DNF Age 50-59
DNF ** Unknown **
DNF ** Unknown **
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Place Sex Sex Pace

2T F
28 F
22 M
2 F
23 M
30 F
31F
32 F
33 F
34 F
35 F
DNF M
DNF F
DNF M
DNF M
DNF F
DNF M
DNF M
DNF M
DNF F
DNF M

10:52.230
11:20.209
11:20.549
11:33.330
11:45.990
12:50.278
14:58.571
14:58.573
17:29.553
17:30.060
19:48.613
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time
1:07:32.960
1:10:26.820
1:10:28.930
1:11:48.350
1:13:07.020
1:19:46.510
1:33:03.720
1:33:03.730
1:48:41.920
1:48:45.070
2:03:06.040

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place OA First Name

1 Jon

2 Conner

3 Ron

4 Sean

5 Charlie

6 Barbara

7 Russ

8 Ed

9 Matt

10 Craig
11 corny
12 Jacob
13 Tracy
14 Carrie
15 Carrie
16 Eric

17 Stephanie
18 Jennifer
19 michael
20 Sam
21 Tara
22 Lisa
23 Terry
24 Mike
25 Trina
26 Mitchell
27 Melissa
28 Kate
29 Jeannette
30 Amy
31 Colleen
32 Chris
33 Phil
34 Jonathan
35 Nelda
36 Davis
37 Erin
38 Harry
39 Wade
40 Kristine
41 Rachel
42 Nora
43 Carey
44 Kim
45 Abigail
46 Steve
47 Brynne

Last Name
Fishburn
Riebe
Barker
Lamm
Denton
Kreisle
Lamm
Hanson
Lamm
Bandy
skidmore
Jackson
Jackson
Meier
Davis
Jensen
Steiner
Sloenner
peck
Johnson
Rothwell
Uitdewilligen
Gurr
Martischang
Pariera
Bandy
Bandy
Ball
Risch
Pearman
Jaris
Merrill
Bandy
Faeth
Denton
Perkins
Maskalick
Green
Green
Walhof
Faeth
Faeth
Henson
Everman
Schubert
Schubert
Jackson
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2007 Eagle Firemen's Fun Run

5 KRun
Full Results

Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
118 - Age 40-49 1M 06:01.481 18:43.120
167 - Age 09-14 2 M 07:08.597 22:11.650
108 - Age 60-69 3 M 07:18.693 22:43.020
123 1 Age 20-29 4 M 07:20.245 22:47.840
111 1 Age 30-39 5M 07:21.262 22:51.000
160 - Age 30-39 1F 07:30.061 23:18.340
126 2 Age 20-29 6 M 07:38.072 23:43.230
117 2 Age 30-39 7™M 07:46.212 24:08.520

51 3 Age 20-29 8 M 08:01.297 24:55.390
106 1 Age 09-14 9 M 08:14.625 25:36.800
144 1 Age 50-59 10 M 08:24.786 26:08.370
121 2 Age 09-14 11 M 08:32.111 26:31.130
153 - Age 40-49 2F 08:41.999 27:01.850
132 - Age 30-39 3F 08:50.830 27:29.290
156 1 Age 30-39 4 F 08:56.238 27:46.090
165 3 Age 30-39 12 M 08:59.195 27:55.280
146 1 Age 15-19 5F 09:00.225 27:58.480

69 1 Age 40-49 6 F 09:00.615 27:59.690
136 1 Age 60-69 13 M 09:16.421 28:48.800

a7 1 Age 15-19 14 M 09:20.689 29:02.060
140 2 Age 40-49 7F 09:21.233 29:03.750
139 2 Age 30-39 8F 09:27.464 29:23.110
164 4 Age 30-39 15 M 09:29.929 29:30.770

59 2 Age 50-59 16 M 10:09.054 31:32.330
135 1 Age 20-29 9F 10:17.016 31:57.070
107 1 Age 01-08 17 M 10:27.570 32:29.860

15 3 Age 30-39 10 F 10:29.852 32:36.950
116 4 Age 30-39 11F 10:30.743 32:39.720
138 5 Age 30-39 12 F 10:31.262 32:41.330
147 2 Age 20-29 13 F 10:37.284 33:00.040
170 3 Age 20-29 14 F 10:37.313 33:00.130
159 1 Age 40-49 18 M 11:08.864 34:38.160
105 2 Age 40-49 19 M 11:13.128 34:51.410
198 2 Age 01-08 20 M 11:20.904 35:15.570
112 6 Age 30-39 15 F 11:25.893 35:31.070
172 3 Age 50-59 21 M 11:31.052 35:47.100
131 7 Age 30-39 16 F 11:41.213 36:18.670
169 3 Age 01-08 22 M 12:03.981 37:29.410
168 4 Age 20-29 23 M 12:04.319 37:30.460
102 8 Age 30-39 17 F 12:04.667 37:31.540
199 1 Age 09-14 18 F 12:22.031 38:25.490
200 3 Age 40-49 19 F 12:24.590 38:33.440
114 9 Age 30-39 20 F 12:28.828 38:46.610
101 4 Age 40-49 21 F 12:36.334 39:09.930
143 1 Age 01-08 22 F 12:37.593 39:13.840
142 5 Age 30-39 24 M 12:38.037 39:15.220
113 2 Age 09-14 23 F 12:44.351 39:34.840
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2007 Eagle Firemen's Fun Run

5 KRun
Full Results

Place OA First Name Last Name Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
48 Leslie Harvey 157 5 Age 40-49 24 F 13:09.302 40:52.360
49 Trina Lamm 124 4 Age 20-29 25 F 13:22.498 41:33.360
50 Loni Lamm 125 5 Age 20-29 26 F 13:23.016  41:34.970
51 Pete Holley 166 5 Age 20-29 25 M 14:37.554 45:26.560
52 Melinda Matzdorff 174 6 Age 40-49 27 F 14:44.596 45:48.440
53 Mike Matzdorft 173 2 Age 60-69 26 M 14:45.053 45:49.860
54 Kris Harvey 158 3 Age 09-14 27 M 16:46.891 52:08.410
55 Kent Ness 133 3 Age 40-49 28 M 17:55.970 55:43.040
56 Annie Croft 175 6 Age 20-29 28 F 18:01.085 55:58.930
57 Larry Longley 129 4 Age 50-59 29 M 18:54.538 58:45.010
58 Susan Longley 130 1 ** Unknown ** 29 F 18:55.352 58:47.540
59 Tyler Doughty 162 4 Age 01-08 30 M 19:50.029 1:01:37.420
60 Shay Deery 161 10 Age 30-39 30 F 19:50.769 1:01:39.720
61 Gina Werhane 149 7 Age 20-29 31F 25:57.444 1:20:38.980
62 Bill Werhane 148 3 Age 60-69 31 M 26:00.866 1:20:49.610
63 Margie Buckley 109 1 Age 50-59 32 F 34:59.594 1:48:43.440
64 susan smith 37 2 Age 50-59 33F 39:39.475 2:03:13.030
DNF Stan Linnertz 128 DNF Age 70-79 DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Cyndie Gossman 171 DNF Age 50-59 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Mike Overby 134 DNF Age 50-59 DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF isaac hirtle 119 DNF Age 01-08 DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Jim Cammon 110 DNF Age 50-59 DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Darrell Williams 150 DNF Age 40-49 DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Becky Zapatka 151 DNF Age 50-59 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Nathaniel  Koch 122 DNF Age 09-14 DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Jim Rush 141 DNF Age 60-69 DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
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2007 Eagle Firemen's Fun Run

5 K Walk
Full Results
Place OA First Name Last Name Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
1 Jamie Popoff 137 - Age 15-19 1F 14:21.748 44:37.450
2 Amy Dozier 104 - Age 30-39 2F 14:56.685 46:26.000
3 Teresa Hausladen 103 - Age 40-49 3F 14:57.042 46:27.110
www.BlueCircleSports.com June 9, 2007
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2007 Eagle Firemen's Fun Run
One Mile Kids Run

Full Results
Place OA First Name Last Name Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
1 Greg Barton 3501 - All 1M 08:20.940  08:20.940
2 Joseph Jackson 3509 - All 2 M 08:40.020  08:40.020
3 lan Jackson 3510 - All 3 M 09:52.830 09:52.830
4 Blake Carrigan 3506 1 All 4 M 10:01.750 10:01.750
5 Evelyn Elwer 3503 - All 1F 10:12.290 10:12.290
6 Loren Elwer 3504 - All 2F 10:43.790 10:43.790
7 Grace Elwer 3505 - All 3F 10:45.320 10:45.320
8 Daniel Faeth 115 2 All 5M 10:48.100 10:48.100
9 Eli Neal 3511 3 All 6 M 12:01.030 12:01.030
10 Tiana CONNELLY 120 1 All 4 F 12:14.970 12:14.970
11 Danica Ward 3525 2 All 5F 12:16.740 12:16.740
12 Axel Ward 3526 4 All 7M 12:18.460 12:18.460
13 Kaylee Henson 3508 3 All 6 F 12:46.410 12:46.410
14 Elyssa Vincent 3502 4 All 7F 1:26:03.500 1:26:03.500
DNF carey henson 3507 DNF ** Unknown ** DNF F 00:00.000  00:00.000

www.BlueCircleSports.com June 9, 2007 Page 1 of 1



Division

** Unknown **
** Unknown **
** Unknown **

Age 15-19
Age 15-19

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
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1M

DNF M
DNF M

1F

-M

1F
2F
3F
4 F
5F
6 F
7F
8 F
9F
10 F

-F
-F
-F
1F
2F
3F
4F
5F
6F
7F
8 F
9F

-M
1M
2M
3 M
4 M

1F
2F
3F
4 F
5F
6 F

2007 Eagle Firemen's Fun Run

Don
John
Charles

Ashlee
David

Juniper
Laura
Linda
Dorothy
Angela
Sarah
Katrina
Christina
Tina
September

Todd

LEANNE
Lori
Courtney
Renn
Semone
GINNY
Leah
Cheryl
michelle
Sarah
Michele
Lisa

John
Thaddius
Michael
Scott
Jacob

Monique
susan
Angela
annette
Lynn
Marilyn

10 KRun

Group Results
Place Div Sex First Name Last Name Bib Place OA Place Sex Pace

Skei 68
Lammers 52
Fricke 29
Hocking 42
Deaton 26
Guerrero 36
Guth 4
Lillard 56
Kern 50
Guerrero 35
Jarvis 34
Clifford 154
Boulay 18
Levinski 55
Frogley 31
Jones 48

CONNELLY 5

Bishop 17
Myers 7
Lamm 163
Schultz 65
GRAGG 33
Cripe 24
Parker 64
day 9
Helgeson 41
Atwood 6
Boyd 19
Jackson 44
Pariera 63
Davis 155
Johnson 10
Jaris 21
Thurber 71
transtrum 72
Kerber 49
decaney 27
Lupo 57
McAllister 1
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52
DNF
DNF

47

1

18
19
20
23
25
26
32
35
48
51

3

8
10
14
17
24
29
30
34
36
37
44
54

2
7
15
31
45

27
38
43
53
55
57

23
DNF
DNF

26

1

6

7

8
10
12
13
17
19
27
29

11:45.990
00:00.000
00:00.000

10:51.957

06:05.838

08:43.333
08:48.046
08:53.780
08:59.942
09:05.014
09:12.379
09:44.009
09:48.819
10:52.230
11:33.330

06:29.265

08:11.284
08:22.493
08:31.009
08:34.664
09:02.296
09:33.890
09:34.265
09:48.537
09:56.120
09:57.905
10:23.188
14:58.571

06:08.949
08:01.242
08:32.774
09:42.654
10:28.648

09:21.727
09:58.288
10:17.416
12:50.278
14:58.573
17:30.060

Clock Time

1:13:07.020
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:07:31.260
37:53.320

54:11.990
54:41.280
55:16.910
55:55.200
56:26.720
57:12.480
1:00:29.030
1:00:58.920
1:07:32.960
1:11:48.350

40:18.890

50:52.840
52:02.490
52:55.410
53:18.120
56:09.830
59:26.150
59:28.480
1:00:57.170
1:01:44.290
1:01:55.380
1:04:32.490
1:33:03.720

38:12.650

49:50.440

53:06.380
1:00:20.610
1:05:06.420

58:10.570
1:01:57.760
1:03:56.620
1:19:46.510
1:33:03.730
1:48:45.070
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
DNF

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Age 70-79
Age 70-79
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2007 Eagle Firemen's Fun Run
10 KRun

Group Results

Place Div Sex First Name Last Name Bib Place OA Place Sex Pace

1M
2M
3 M
4 M
5 M
6 M
DNF M

1F
2F
3F
4 F
5F
6 F
F

1M
2M
3 M
4 M
5M
DNF M
DNF M
DNF M

1M
2M
DNF M

JEFF
LEE
George
Jeff
Miguel
Larry
James

Katie
Dede
GM
Leslie
Kathy
Debra
Carla

Eric
Murray
James
Gerald
Leonard
Michael
Robert
Gary

Gary
Tony
Roger

James
Joe

Guzi 39
GILBERT 32
Transtrum 73
Allsop 25
Alvarez 12
Nelson 14
Tenelshof 70
Lamm 127
Domingos 28
Worley 76
Green 11
Simpson 67
guth 3
Cox 23
Reynolds 13
Lawson 54
Hurley 8
Simpson 66
Nolt 62
Wheelock 75
Walker 74
Lyon 58
Johnson 46
Beltran 16
Cox 22
Burleigh 20
Zimmer 152
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5

12
28
39
42
46
DNF

16
21
41
49
56
58
DNF

11
13
22
50
DNF
DNF
DNF

33
40
DNF

(e}

5

10
14
17
19
21
DNF

4
9

23
28
33
35
DNF

11
13
22
DNF
DNF
DNF

16
18
DNF

»

07:35.233
08:27.668
09:32.953
10:01.439
10:15.320
10:44.990
00:00.000

08:34.397
08:57.119
10:05.035
11:20.209
17:29.553
19:48.613
00:00.000

07:19.631
08:26.659
08:28.346
08:57.510
11:20.549
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

09:48.273
10:03.919
00:00.000

07:49.778
08:17.752

Clock Time

47:08.820
52:34.650
59:20.330
1:02:17.340
1:03:43.600
1:06:47.970
00:00.000

53:16.460
55:37.660
1:02:39.690
1:10:26.820
1:48:41.920
2:03:06.040
00:00.000

45:31.870
52:28.380
52:38.860
55:40.090
1:10:28.930
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:00:55.530
1:02:32.750
00:00.000

48:39.200
51:33.030
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2007 Eagle Firemen's Fun Run

5 KRun
Group Results
Division Place Div Sex First Name Last Name Bib Place OA Place Sex Pace Clock Time
** Unknown ** 1F Susan Longley 130 58 29 18:55.352 58:47.540
Age 01-08 1F Abigail Schubert 143 45 22 12:37.593 39:13.840
Age 01-08 1M  Mitchell Bandy 107 26 17 10:27.570 32:29.860
Age 01-08 2 M  Jonathan Faeth 198 34 20 11:20.904 35:15.570
Age 01-08 3 M  Harry Green 169 38 22 12:03.981 37:29.410
Age 01-08 4 M  Tyler Doughty 162 59 30 19:50.029 1:01:37.420
Age 01-08 DNF M  isaac hirtle 119 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 09-14 1F Rachel Faeth 199 41 18 12:22.031 38:25.490
Age 09-14 2F Brynne Jackson 113 47 23 12:44.351 39:34.840
Age 09-14 -M  Conner Riebe 167 2 2 07:08.597 22:11.650
Age 09-14 1M Craig Bandy 106 10 9 08:14.625 25:36.800
Age 09-14 2M Jacob Jackson 121 12 11 08:32.111  26:31.130
Age 09-14 3 M Kris Harvey 158 54 27 16:46.891 52:08.410
Age 09-14 DNF M  Nathaniel = Koch 122 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 15-19 1F Stephanie  Steiner 146 17 5 09:00.225 27:58.480
Age 15-19 1M  Sam Johnson 47 20 14 09:20.689 29:02.060
Age 20-29 1F Trina Pariera 135 25 9 10:17.016 31:57.070
Age 20-29 2F Amy Pearman 147 30 13 10:37.284 33:00.040
Age 20-29 3F Colleen Jaris 170 31 14 10:37.313 33:00.130
Age 20-29 4 F Trina Lamm 124 49 25 13:22.498 41:33.360
Age 20-29 5F Loni Lamm 125 50 26 13:23.016 41:34.970
Age 20-29 6 F Annie Croft 175 56 28 18:01.085 55:58.930
Age 20-29 TF Gina Werhane 149 61 31 25:57.444 1:20:38.980
Age 20-29 1M  Sean Lamm 123 4 4 07:20.245 22:47.840
Age 20-29 2M Russ Lamm 126 7 6 07:38.072 23:43.230
Age 20-29 3 M Matt Lamm 51 9 8 08:01.297 24:55.390
Age 20-29 4 M Wade Green 168 39 23 12:04.319 37:30.460
Age 20-29 5M Pete Holley 166 51 25 14:37.554 45:26.560
Age 30-39 -F Barbara Kreisle 160 6 1 07:30.061 23:18.340
Age 30-39 -F Carrie Meier 132 14 3 08:50.830 27:29.290
Age 30-39 1F Carrie Davis 156 15 4 08:56.238 27:46.090
Age 30-39 2F Lisa Uitdewilligen 139 22 8 09:27.464 29:23.110
Age 30-39 3F Melissa Bandy 15 27 10 10:29.852 32:36.950
Age 30-39 4 F Kate Ball 116 28 11 10:30.743 32:39.720
Age 30-39 5F Jeannette  Risch 138 29 12 10:31.262 32:41.330
Age 30-39 6 F Nelda Denton 112 35 15 11:25.893 35:31.070
Age 30-39 TF Erin Maskalick 131 37 16 11:41.213 36:18.670
Age 30-39 8 F Kristine Walhof 102 40 17 12:04.667 37:31.540
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Division
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
DNF
DNF

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Age 70-79
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Place Div Sex First Name Last Name

9F
10 F

1M
2M
3 M
4 M
5 M

-F
1F
2F
3F
4F
5F
6F

-M
1M
2M
3 M
DNF M

1M
2M
3 M
4 M
DNF M
DNF M

-M
1M
2M
3 M
DNF M

DNF M

Carey
Shay

Charlie
Ed

Eric
Terry
Steve

Tracy
Jennifer
Tara
Nora
Kim
Leslie
Melinda

Jon
Chris
Phil
Kent
Darrell

Margie
susan
Cyndie
Becky

corny
Mike
Davis
Larry
Mike
Jim

Ron
michael
Mike
Bill

Jim

Stan

2007 Eagle Firemen's Fun Run

5 KRun
Group Results

Henson 114
Deery 161
Denton 111
Hanson 117
Jensen 165
Gurr 164

Schubert 142

Jackson 153
Sloenner 69
Rothwell 140
Faeth 200
Everman 101
Harvey 157

Matzdorff 174

Fishburn 118

Merrill 159
Bandy 105
Ness 133

Williams 150

Buckley 109
smith 37
Gossman 171
Zapatka 151

skidmore 144
Martischang 59

Perkins 172
Longley 129
Overby 134
Cammon 110
Barker 108
peck 136

Matzdorft 173
Werhane 148

Rush 141
Linnertz 128
June 9, 2007

43
60

5
8
16
23
46

13
18
21
42
44
48
52

1

32
33
55
DNF

63
64
DNF
DNF

11
24
36
57
DNF
DNF

19
53
62
DNF

DNF

20
30

5
7
12
15
24

2
6
7
19
21
24
27

1

18
19
28
DNF

32
33
DNF
DNF

10
16
21
29
DNF
DNF

13
26
31
DNF

DNF

Bib Place OA Place Sex Pace

12:28.828
19:50.769

07:21.262
07:46.212
08:59.195
09:29.929
12:38.037

08:41.999
09:00.615
09:21.233
12:24.590
12:36.334
13:09.302
14:44.596

06:01.481
11:08.864
11:13.128
17:55.970
00:00.000

34:59.594
39:39.475
00:00.000
00:00.000

08:24.786
10:09.054
11:31.052
18:54.538
00:00.000
00:00.000

07:18.693
09:16.421
14:45.053
26:00.866
00:00.000

00:00.000

Clock Time
38:46.610
1:01:39.720

22:51.000
24:08.520
27:55.280
29:30.770
39:15.220

27:01.850
27:59.690
29:03.750
38:33.440
39:09.930
40:52.360
45:48.440

18:43.120
34:38.160
34:51.410
55:43.040
00:00.000

1:48:43.440

2:03:13.030
00:00.000
00:00.000

26:08.370
31:32.330
35:47.100
58:45.010
00:00.000
00:00.000

22:43.020
28:48.800
45:49.860
1:20:49.610
00:00.000

00:00.000
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2007 Eagle Firemen's Fun Run

5 K Walk
Group Results
Division Place Div Sex First Name Last Name Bib Place OA Place Sex Pace Clock Time
Age 15-19 -F Jamie Popoff 137 1 1 14:21.748 44:37.450
Age 30-39 -F Amy Dozier 104 2 2 14:56.685 46:26.000
Age 40-49 -F Teresa Hausladen 103 3 3 14:57.042 46:27.110
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2007 Eagle Firemen's Fun Run
One Mile Kids Run
Group Results

Division Place Div Sex First Name Last Name Bib Place OA Place Sex Pace Clock Time
All -F Evelyn Elwer 3503 5 1 10:12.290 10:12.290
All -F Loren Elwer 3504 6 2 10:43.790 10:43.790
All -F Grace Elwer 3505 7 3 10:45.320 10:45.320
All 1F Tiana CONNELLY 120 10 4 1214970 12:14.970
All 2F Danica Ward 3525 11 5 12:16.740 12:16.740
All 3F Kaylee Henson 3508 13 6 12:46.410 12:46.410
All 4 F Elyssa Vincent 3502 14 7 1:26:03.500 1:26:03.500
All -M  Greg Barton 3501 1 1 08:20.940 08:20.940
All -M  Joseph Jackson 3509 2 2 08:40.020 08:40.020
All -M lan Jackson 3510 3 3 09:52.830 09:52.830
All 1M Blake Carrigan 3506 4 4 10:01.750 10:01.750
All 2 M Daniel Faeth 115 8 5 10:48.100 10:48.100
All 3 M Eli Neal 3511 9 6 12:01.030 12:01.030
All 4 M Axel Ward 3526 12 7 12:18.460 12:18.460
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Division

** Unknown **
** Unknown **
** Unknown **

Age 15-19
Age 15-19

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Age 70-79

www.BlueCircleSports.com

1M
DNF M
DNF M

1F

DNF M

1M

2007 Eagle Firemen's Fun Run

Don
John
Charles

Ashlee
David

Juniper
Laura
Linda

Todd

LEANNE
Lori
Courtney
Renn
Semone
GINNY

John
Thaddius
Michael
Scott

Monique
susan
Angela

JEFF
LEE
George

Katie
Dede
GM

Eric
Murray
James

Gary
Tony
Roger

James

10 KRun

Top 3 Each Group
Place Div Sex First Name Last Name Bib Place OA Place Sex Pace

Skei 68
Lammers 52
Fricke 29
Hocking 42
Deaton 26
Guerrero 36
Guth 4
Lillard 56
Jones 48

CONNELLY 5

Bishop 17
Myers 7
Lamm 163
Schultz 65
GRAGG 33
Jackson 44
Pariera 63
Davis 155
Johnson 10
Thurber 71
transtrum 72
Kerber 49
Guzl 39
GILBERT 32
Transtrum 73
Lamm 127
Domingos 28
Worley 76
Reynolds 13
Lawson 54
Hurley 8
Johnson 46
Beltran 16
Cox 22
Burleigh 20
June 9, 2007

52
DNF
DNF

47

1

18
19
20

3

8
10
14
17
24
29

2
7
15
31

27
38
43

5
12
28

16
21
41

4
11
13

33
40
DNF

23
DNF
DNF

26

1

(o2}

14
22
24

10
14

16
18
DNF

11:45.990
00:00.000
00:00.000

10:51.957

06:05.838

08:43.333
08:48.046
08:53.780

06:29.265

08:11.284
08:22.493
08:31.009
08:34.664
09:02.296
09:33.890

06:08.949
08:01.242
08:32.774
09:42.654

09:21.727
09:58.288
10:17.416

07:35.233
08:27.668
09:32.953

08:34.397
08:57.119
10:05.035

07:19.631
08:26.659
08:28.346

09:48.273
10:03.919
00:00.000

07:49.778

Clock Time

1:13:07.020
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:07:31.260
37:53.320

54:11.990
54:41.280
55:16.910

40:18.890

50:52.840
52:02.490
52:55.410
53:18.120
56:09.830
59:26.150

38:12.650

49:50.440

53:06.380
1:00:20.610

58:10.570
1:01:57.760
1:03:56.620

47:08.820
52:34.650
59:20.330

53:16.460
55:37.660
1:02:39.690

45:31.870
52:28.380
52:38.860
1:00:55.530
1:02:32.750
00:00.000

48:39.200
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2007 Eagle Firemen's Fun Run

10 KRun
Top 3 Each Group
Division Place Div Sex First Name Last Name Bib Place OA Place Sex Pace Clock Time
Age 70-79 2M  Joe Zimmer 152 9 8 08:17.752 51:33.030

www.BlueCircleSports.com June 9, 2007 Page 2 of 2



Division
** Unknown **

Age 01-08

Age 01-08
Age 01-08
Age 01-08

Age 09-14
Age 09-14

Age 09-14
Age 09-14
Age 09-14
Age 09-14

Age 15-19
Age 15-19

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.BlueCircleSports.com

1F
1F
1M
2M
3 M

N =
m M

- WIN =
m =<

—_
M

—_

2007 Eagle Firemen's Fun Run

Susan
Abigail

Mitchell
Jonathan
Harry

Rachel
Brynne

Conner
Craig
Jacob
Kris

Stephanie
Sam

Trina
Amy
Colleen

Sean
Russ
Matt

Barbara
Carrie
Carrie
Lisa
Melissa

Charlie
Ed
Eric

Tracy
Jennifer
Tara
Nora

Jon
Chris
Phil
Kent

Top 3 Each Group
Place Div Sex First Name Last Name

5 KRun

Longley 130

Schubert 143

Bandy 107
Faeth 198
Green 169
Faeth 199
Jackson 113
Riebe 167
Bandy 106
Jackson 121
Harvey 158
Steiner 146
Johnson 47
Pariera 135
Pearman 147
Jaris 170
Lamm 123
Lamm 126
Lamm 51
Kreisle 160
Meier 132
Davis 156
Uitdewilligen 139
Bandy 15
Denton 111
Hanson 117
Jensen 165
Jackson 153
Sloenner 69
Rothwell 140
Faeth 200

Fishburn 118

Merrill
Bandy
Ness

159
105
133

June 9, 2007

58

45

26
34
38

41
47

2
10
12
54

17

20

25
30
31

4
7
9

6
14
15
22
27

5
8
16

13
18
21
42

1
32
33
55

29

22

17
20
22

18
23

2
9
11
27

5
14
9

13
14

oo o b~

OO0~ W

Bib Place OA Place Sex Pace

18:55.352

12:37.593

10:27.570
11:20.904
12:03.981

12:22.031
12:44.351

07:08.597
08:14.625
08:32.111
16:46.891

09:00.225

09:20.689

10:17.016
10:37.284
10:37.313

07:20.245
07:38.072
08:01.297

07:30.061
08:50.830
08:56.238
09:27.464
10:29.852

07:21.262
07:46.212
08:59.195

08:41.999
09:00.615
09:21.233
12:24.590

06:01.481
11:08.864
11:13.128
17:55.970

Clock Time

58:47.540
39:13.840

32:29.860
35:15.570
37:29.410

38:25.490
39:34.840

22:11.650
25:36.800
26:31.130
52:08.410

27:58.480
29:02.060

31:57.070
33:00.040
33:00.130

22:47.840
23:43.230
24:55.390

23:18.340
27:29.290
27:46.090
29:23.110
32:36.950

22:51.000
24:08.520
27:55.280

27:01.850
27:59.690
29:03.750
38:33.440

18:43.120
34:38.160
34:51.410
55:43.040
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Division

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
DNF

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Age 70-79

www.BlueCircleSports.com

Place Div Sex First Name Last Name

1F
2F
F

DNF M

Margie
susan
Cyndie

corny
Mike
Davis

Ron
michael
Mike
Bill

Stan

2007 Eagle Firemen's Fun Run

5 KRun
Top 3 Each Group

Buckley 109
smith 37
Gossman 171

skidmore 144
Martischang 59

Perkins 172
Barker 108
peck 136

Matzdorft 173
Werhane 148

Linnertz 128

June 9, 2007

63
64
DNF

11
24
36

3
19
53
62

DNF

32
33
DNF

10
16
21

3
13
26
31

DNF

Bib Place OA Place Sex Pace

34:59.594
39:39.475
00:00.000

08:24.786
10:09.054
11:31.052

07:18.693
09:16.421
14:45.053
26:00.866

00:00.000

Clock Time

1:48:43.440
2:03:13.030
00:00.000

26:08.370
31:32.330
35:47.100

22:43.020

28:48.800

45:49.860
1:20:49.610

00:00.000
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2007 Eagle Firemen's Fun Run

5 K Walk
Top 3 Each Group
Division Place Div Sex First Name Last Name Bib Place OA Place Sex Pace Clock Time
Age 15-19 -F Jamie Popoff 137 1 1 14:21.748 44:37.450
Age 30-39 -F Amy Dozier 104 2 2 14:56.685 46:26.000
Age 40-49 -F Teresa Hausladen 103 3 3 14:57.042 46:27.110
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2007 Eagle Firemen's Fun Run
One Mile Kids Run
Top 3 Each Group

Division Place Div Sex First Name Last Name Bib Place OA Place Sex Pace Clock Time
All -F Evelyn Elwer 3503 5 1 10:12.290 10:12.290
All -F Loren Elwer 3504 6 2 10:43.790 10:43.790
All -F Grace Elwer 3505 7 3 10:45.320 10:45.320
All 1F Tiana CONNELLY 120 10 4 12:14.970 12:14.970
All 2F Danica Ward 3525 11 5 12:16.740 12:16.740
All 3F Kaylee Henson 3508 13 6 12:46.410 12:46.410
All -M  Greg Barton 3501 1 1 08:20.940 08:20.940
All -M  Joseph Jackson 3509 2 2 08:40.020 08:40.020
All -M lan Jackson 3510 3 3 09:52.830 09:52.830
All 1M Blake Carrigan 3506 4 4 10:01.750 10:01.750
All 2 M Daniel Faeth 115 8 5 10:48.100 10:48.100
All 3 M Eli Neal 3511 9 6 12:01.030 12:01.030

www.BlueCircleSports.com June 9, 2007 Page 1 of 1



2007 Eagle Firemen's Fun Run

10 KRun

List by Name
Place OA First Name Last Name Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
39 Jeff Allsop 25 4 Age 40-49 17 M 10:01.439 1:02:17.340
42 Miguel Alvarez 12 5 Age 40-49 19 M 10:15.320 1:03:43.600
44 Michele Atwood 6 8 Age 30-39 25F 10:23.188 1:04:32.490
40 Tony Beltran 16 2 Age 60-69 18 M 10:03.919 1:02:32.750
10 Lori Bishop 17 - Age 30-39 2F 08:22.493 52:02.490
35 Christina Boulay 18 8 Age 20-29 19 F 09:48.819 1:00:58.920
54 Lisa Boyd 19 9 Age 30-39 31F 14:58.571 1:33:03.720
6 James Burleigh 20 1 Age 70-79 6 M 07:49.778 48:39.200
32 Katrina Clifford 154 7 Age 20-29 17 F 09:44.009 1:00:29.030
8 LEANNE CONNELLY 5 - Age 30-39 1F 08:11.284 50:52.840
DNF Carla Cox 23 DNF Age 50-59 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Roger Cox 22 DNF Age 60-69 DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
30 Leah Cripe 24 4 Age 30-39 16 F 09:34.265 59:28.480
15 Michael Davis 155 2 Age 30-39 12 M 08:32.774 53:06.380
36 michelle day 9 6 Age 30-39 20 F 09:56.120 1:01:44.290
1 David Deaton 26 - Age 15-19 1M 06:05.838 37:53.320
53 annette decaney 27 4 Age 40-49 30F 12:50.278 1:19:46.510
21 Dede Domingos 28 2 Age 50-59 9F 08:57.119 55:37.660
DNF Charles Fricke 29 DNF ** Unknown ** DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Laura Fricke 30 DNF ** Unknown ** DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
51 September Frogley 31 10 Age 20-29 29 F 11:33.330 1:11:48.350
12 LEE GILBERT 32 2 Age 40-49 10 M 08:27.668 52:34.650
29 GINNY GRAGG 33 3 Age 30-39 15 F 09:33.890 59:26.150
49 Leslie Green 11 4 Age 50-59 28 F 11:20.209 1:10:26.820
25 Angela Guerrero 35 5 Age 20-29 12 F 09:05.014 56:26.720
18 Juniper Guerrero 36 1 Age 20-29 6 F 08:43.333 54:11.990
58 Debra guth 3 6 Age 50-59 35F 19:48.613 2:03:06.040
19 Laura Guth 4 2 Age 20-29 7F 08:48.046 54:41.280
5 JEFF Guzi 39 1 Age 40-49 5M 07:35.233 47:08.820
37 Sarah Helgeson 41 7 Age 30-39 21 F 09:57.905 1:01:55.380
47 Ashlee Hocking 42 1 Age 15-19 26 F 10:51.957 1:07:31.260
13 James Hurley 8 3 Age 50-59 MMM 08:28.346 52:38.860
2 John Jackson 44 - Age 30-39 2M 06:08.949 38:12.650
45 Jacob Jaris 21 4 Age 30-39 20 M 10:28.648 1:05:06.420
26 Sarah Jarvis 34 6 Age 20-29 13 F 09:12.379 57:12.480
33 Gary Johnson 46 1 Age 60-69 16 M 09:48.273 1:00:55.530
31 Scott Johnson 10 3 Age 30-39 15 M 09:42.654 1:00:20.610
3 Todd Jones 48 - Age 20-29 3M 06:29.265 40:18.890
43 Angela Kerber 49 3 Age 40-49 24 F 10:17.416 1:03:56.620
23 Dorothy Kern 50 4 Age 20-29 10 F 08:59.942 55:55.200
16 Katie Lamm 127 1 Age 50-59 4 F 08:34.397 53:16.460
17 Renn Lamm 163 1 Age 30-39 5F 08:34.664 53:18.120
DNF Ellen Lammers 53 DNF ** Unknown ** DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF John Lammers 52 DNF ** Unknown ** DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
11 Murray Lawson 54 2 Age 50-59 9M 08:26.659 52:28.380
48 Tina Levinski 55 9 Age 20-29 27 F 10:52.230 1:07:32.960
20 Linda Lillard 56 3 Age 20-29 8 F 08:53.780 55:16.910
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Place OA First Name
55 Lynn
DNF Gary
57 Marilyn
14 Courtney
46 Larry
50 Leonard
7 Thaddius
34 Cheryl
4 Eric
24 Semone
22 Gerald
56 Kathy
52 Don
DNF James
27 Monique
28 George
38 susan
DNF Robert
DNF Michael
41 GM
9 Joe

2007 Eagle Firemen's Fun Run
10 KRun
List by Name

Last Name Bib Place Div Division

Lupo
Lyon
McAllister
Myers
Nelson
Nolt
Pariera
Parker
Reynolds
Schultz
Simpson
Simpson
Skei
Tenelshof
Thurber
Transtrum
transtrum
Walker
Wheelock
Worley
Zimmer

www.BlueCircleSports.com

57
58
1
7
14
62
63
64
13
65
66
67
68
70
71
73
72
74
75
76
152

5 Age 40-49

DNF Age 50-59

6 Age 40-49
- Age 30-39
6 Age 40-49
5 Age 50-59
1 Age 30-39
5 Age 30-39
1 Age 50-59
2 Age 30-39
4 Age 50-59
5 Age 50-59

1 ** Unknown **
DNF Age 40-49

1 Age 40-49
3 Age 40-49
2 Age 40-49

DNF Age 50-59
DNF Age 50-59

3 Age 50-59
2 Age 70-79

June 9, 2007

32 F
DNF M
34 F
3F
21 M
22 M
7M
18 F
4 M
11F
13 M
33 F
23 M
DNF M
14 F
14 M
22 F
DNF M
DNF M
23 F
8 M

Place Sex Sex Pace

14:58.573
00:00.000
17:30.060
08:31.009
10:44.990
11:20.549
08:01.242
09:48.537
07:19.631
09:02.296
08:57.510
17:29.553
11:45.990
00:00.000
09:21.727
09:32.953
09:58.288
00:00.000
00:00.000
10:05.035
08:17.752

Clock Time

1:33:03.730
00:00.000
1:48:45.070
52:55.410
1:06:47.970
1:10:28.930
49:50.440
1:00:57.170
45:31.870
56:09.830
55:40.090
1:48:41.920
1:13:07.020
00:00.000
58:10.570
59:20.330
1:01:57.760
00:00.000
00:00.000
1:02:39.690
51:33.030
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2007 Eagle Firemen's Fun Run

5 KRun

List by Name
Place OA First Name Last Name Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
28 Kate Ball 116 4 Age 30-39 1F 10:30.743 32:39.720
10 Craig Bandy 106 1 Age 09-14 9M 08:14.625 25:36.800
27 Melissa Bandy 15 3 Age 30-39 10 F 10:29.852 32:36.950
26 Mitchell Bandy 107 1 Age 01-08 17 M 10:27.570 32:29.860
33 Phil Bandy 105 2 Age 40-49 19 M 11:13.128 34:51.410
3 Ron Barker 108 - Age 60-69 3 M 07:18.693 22:43.020
63 Margie Buckley 109 1 Age 50-59 32 F 34:59.594 1:48:43.440
DNF Jim Cammon 110 DNF Age 50-59 DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
56 Annie Croft 175 6 Age 20-29 28 F 18:01.085 55:58.930
15 Carrie Davis 156 1 Age 30-39 4 F 08:56.238 27:46.090
60 Shay Deery 161 10 Age 30-39 30 F 19:50.769 1:01:39.720
5 Charlie Denton 111 1 Age 30-39 5M 07:21.262 22:51.000
35 Nelda Denton 112 6 Age 30-39 15 F 11:25.893 35:31.070
59 Tyler Doughty 162 4 Age 01-08 30 M 19:50.029 1:01:37.420
44 Kim Everman 101 4 Age 40-49 21 F 12:36.334 39:09.930
34 Jonathan Faeth 198 2 Age 01-08 20 M 11:20.904 35:15.570
42 Nora Faeth 200 3 Age 40-49 19 F 12:24.590 38:33.440
41 Rachel Faeth 199 1 Age 09-14 18 F 12:22.031 38:25.490
1 Jon Fishburn 118 - Age 40-49 1M 06:01.481 18:43.120
DNF Cyndie Gossman 171 DNF Age 50-59 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
38 Harry Green 169 3 Age 01-08 22 M 12:03.981 37:29.410
39 Wade Green 168 4 Age 20-29 23 M 12:04.319 37:30.460
23 Terry Gurr 164 4 Age 30-39 15 M 09:29.929 29:30.770
8 Ed Hanson 117 2 Age 30-39 7M 07:46.212 24:08.520
54 Kris Harvey 158 3 Age 09-14 27 M 16:46.891 52:08.410
48 Leslie Harvey 157 5 Age 40-49 24 F 13:09.302 40:52.360
43 Carey Henson 114 9 Age 30-39 20 F 12:28.828 38:46.610
DNF isaac hirtle 119 DNF Age 01-08 DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
51 Pete Holley 166 5 Age 20-29 25 M 14:37.554 45:26.560
47 Brynne Jackson 113 2 Age 09-14 23 F 12:44.351 39:34.840
12 Jacob Jackson 121 2 Age 09-14 1M 08:32.111  26:31.130
13 Tracy Jackson 153 - Age 40-49 2F 08:41.999 27:01.850
31 Colleen Jaris 170 3 Age 20-29 14 F 10:37.313 33:00.130
16 Eric Jensen 165 3 Age 30-39 12 M 08:59.195 27:55.280
20 Sam Johnson 47 1 Age 15-19 14 M 09:20.689 29:02.060
DNF Nathaniel Koch 122 DNF Age 09-14 DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
6 Barbara Kreisle 160 - Age 30-39 1F 07:30.061 23:18.340
50 Loni Lamm 125 5 Age 20-29 26 F 13:23.016  41:34.970
9 Matt Lamm 51 3 Age 20-29 8 M 08:01.297 24:55.390
7 Russ Lamm 126 2 Age 20-29 6 M 07:38.072 23:43.230
4 Sean Lamm 123 1 Age 20-29 4 M 07:20.245 22:47.840
49 Trina Lamm 124 4 Age 20-29 25F 13:22.498 41:33.360
DNF Stan Linnertz 128 DNF Age 70-79 DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
57 Larry Longley 129 4 Age 50-59 29 M 18:54.538 58:45.010
58 Susan Longley 130 1 ** Unknown ** 2 F 18:55.352 58:47.540
24 Mike Martischang 59 2 Age 50-59 16 M 10:09.054 31:32.330
37 Erin Maskalick 131 7 Age 30-39 16 F 11:41.213 36:18.670
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2007 Eagle Firemen's Fun Run

5 KRun

List by Name
Place OA First Name Last Name Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
52 Melinda Matzdorff 174 6 Age 40-49 27 F 14:44.596 45:48.440
53 Mike Matzdorft 173 2 Age 60-69 26 M 14:45.053 45:49.860
14 Carrie Meier 132 - Age 30-39 3F 08:50.830 27:29.290
32 Chris Merrill 159 1 Age 40-49 18 M 11:08.864 34:38.160
55 Kent Ness 133 3 Age 40-49 28 M 17:55.970 55:43.040
DNF Mike Overby 134 DNF Age 50-59 DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
25 Trina Pariera 135 1 Age 20-29 9F 10:17.016  31:57.070
30 Amy Pearman 147 2 Age 20-29 13 F 10:37.284 33:00.040
19 michael peck 136 1 Age 60-69 13 M 09:16.421 28:48.800
36 Davis Perkins 172 3 Age 50-59 21 M 11:31.052 35:47.100
2 Conner Riebe 167 - Age 09-14 2M 07:08.597 22:11.650
29 Jeannette Risch 138 5 Age 30-39 12 F 10:31.262 32:41.330
21 Tara Rothwell 140 2 Age 40-49 7F 09:21.233 29:03.750
DNF Jim Rush 141 DNF Age 60-69 DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
45 Abigail Schubert 143 1 Age 01-08 22 F 12:37.593 39:13.840
46 Steve Schubert 142 5 Age 30-39 24 M 12:38.037 39:15.220
11 corny skidmore 144 1 Age 50-59 10M 08:24.786 26:08.370
18 Jennifer Sloenner 69 1 Age 40-49 6 F 09:00.615 27:59.690
64 susan smith 37 2 Age 50-59 33F 39:39.475 2:03:13.030
17 Stephanie Steiner 146 1 Age 15-19 5F 09:00.225 27:58.480
22 Lisa Uitdewilligen 139 2 Age 30-39 8 F 09:27.464 29:23.110
40 Kristine Walhof 102 8 Age 30-39 17 F 12:04.667 37:31.540
62 BiIll Werhane 148 3 Age 60-69 31 M 26:00.866 1:20:49.610
61 Gina Werhane 149 7 Age 20-29 31F 25:57.444 1:20:38.980
DNF Darrell Williams 150 DNF Age 40-49 DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Becky Zapatka 151 DNF Age 50-59 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
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2007 Eagle Firemen's Fun Run

5 K Walk
List by Name
Place OA First Name Last Name Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
2 Amy Dozier 104 - Age 30-39 2F 14:56.685 46:26.000
3 Teresa Hausladen 103 - Age 40-49 3F 14:57.042 46:27.110
1 Jamie Popoff 137 - Age 15-19 1F 14:21.748 44:37.450
www.BlueCircleSports.com June 9, 2007
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2007 Eagle Firemen's Fun Run
One Mile Kids Run

List by Name

Place OA First Name Last Name Bib Place Div Division

1 Greg
4 Blake
10 Tiana
5 Evelyn
7 Grace
6 Loren
8 Daniel
DNF carey

13 Kaylee
3 lan

2 Joseph
9 Eli
14 Elyssa
12 Axel
11 Danica

Barton
Carrigan
CONNELLY
Elwer
Elwer
Elwer
Faeth
henson
Henson
Jackson
Jackson
Neal
Vincent
Ward
Ward

www.BlueCircleSports.com

3501
3506

120
3503
3505
3504

115
3507
3508
3510
3509
3511
3502
3526
3525

- All
1 All
1 All
- All
- All
- All
2 All

DNF ** Unknown **

3 All
- All
- All
3 All
4 All
4 All
2 All

June 9, 2007

1M
4 M
4 F
1F
3F
2F
5M
DNF F
6 F
3M
2M
6 M
7F
7M
5F

Place Sex Sex Pace

Clock Time
08:20.940  08:20.940
10:01.750 10:01.750
12:14.970 12:14.970
10:12.290  10:12.290
10:45.320 10:45.320
10:43.790  10:43.790
10:48.100  10:48.100
00:00.000  00:00.000
12:46.410 12:46.410
09:52.830 09:52.830
08:40.020  08:40.020
12:01.030 12:01.030
1:26:03.500 1:26:03.500
12:18.460 12:18.460
12:16.740 12:16.740
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